Ordering Information:
SKU Wattage CCT Optic Color Mounting Input Voltage Accessories
ST-500W 500W=500W 50K=5000K 15D=15 Degrees (blank)=Bronze, Std YK=Yoke Mount (blank)=120-277V, Std LS=Laser Kit
ST-600W 600W=600W 40K=4000K 30D=30 Degrees BL=Black SF=Slipfitter 23/8'' HV=347-480V VS=Visor
ST-800W 800W=800W 30K=3000K 45D=45 Degrees WH=White SK=Surface & Knuckle
ST-100W 1000W=1000W 80D=80 Degrees GR=Gray SY=Slipfitter & Yoke
ST-1200W 1200W=1200W
Stadium / High Mast Lighting
General Description:
The EX-LITE STD stadium/sport light fixture is a perfect
combination of styling and engineering. It offers 4 different

-Remote driver
-Exterior panelboard for remote driver mounting (optional).
Warranty:
-5 years’ warranty for complete fixture
Listings:
ETL
DLC
RoHs
IP65
PROJECT NAME: __________________________   CATALOG NUMBER: _______________________
NOTES: _________________________________     FIXTURE TYPE: _________________________
Specs:
Photometrics:
Mounting Options:
DLC Model# Wattage Lumens lm/W CCT CRI
BR-FL500W 500W 75,000lm 150lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
BR-FL600W 600W 90,000lm 150lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
BR-FL800W 800W 120,000lm 150lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
BR-FL1000W 1000W 150,000lm 150lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
BR-FL1200W 1200W 180,000lm 150lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
15 Degrees 30 Degrees 45 Degrees 80 Degrees
Slipfitter Surface & Knuckle Slipfitter & Yoke Yoke Mount
Stadium / High Mast Lighting
 (909) 923-9623   info@EX-LITE.com    2047 S Baker Ave, Ontario CA 91761